

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9884/2022

State Of Rajasthan and Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Prabhu Dayal Yogi S/o Shri Sispal Yogi

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Raj Yogi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

05/12/2024

No one has put in appearance on behalf of petitioners-State.

Counsel for respondent-employee states that respondent has retired from service, but has not been released pensionary benefits.

List the matter on 12.12.2024 in supplementary list.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J