

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9884/2022

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Prabhu Dayal Yogi S/o Shri Sispal Yogi

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Basant Singh Chhaba, AAG with Mr. Aniket Beniwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Raj Yogi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

04/11/2025

1. List on 11.11.2025.
2. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

MR/84