

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9884/2022

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Prabhu Dayal Yogi S/o Shri Sispal Yogi

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.M. Sharma, Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Mr. Vishal Kumar Ms. Pooja Sharma, AAAG & Mr. Dhruv Kumar for Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Raj Yogi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

09/02/2026

1. During course of argument learned counsel for petitioner requests for time to file certain documents on record.
2. List this case on 16.02.2026 at 2:00 p.m.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

CHETNA BEHRANI /12