

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9884/2022

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Prabhu Dayal Yogi S/o Shri Sispal Yogi

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Raj Yogi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

20/02/2026

1. None present for petitioner.
2. List this case on 06.03.2026 at 2:00 p.m.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

CHETNA BEHRANI /1